
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-409. Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Atomic And Molecular Spectroscopy (Part II)  B16-202  Chistyakov A.A.
Mon, 20 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Methods of Statistical Physics  B16-201  Rogozkin D.B.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Economic Analysis  S17-702  Mamaeva A.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-602  Potanin E.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-403, S18-401  Shvedenko S.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-301  Miroshin N.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-403, S17-301  Kochanov M.B.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Group Theory  B17-105, B17-201, B17-211  Lomonosova T.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-601  Matronchik A.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-604  Matronchik A.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-602, B19-603  Matronchik A.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S18-103  Fedotov A.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B18-601  Fedotov A.M.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-301  Ligidov A.Z.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Statistical Physics  B17-203, S17-201  Korneev F.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B18-301  Rogozkin D.B.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law  S17-701  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B18-601  Fedotov A.M., Popruzhenko S.V.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Group Theory  B17-105  Lomonosova T.A.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  S17-201, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Korneev F.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B18-301  Rogozkin D.B., Popruzhenko S.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiobiology  M19-301, M19-311  Sarapultseva E.I.
Tue, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  B19-V01, B19-V02, B19-V03, B19-V71  Korolev N.A.,

Timoshenko S.L., Bateev A.B., Gandurin Y.N., Grigoriev F.V., Bogdanov A.A.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B18-403  Lomonosova T.A., Popruzhenko S.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-201, B17-211, B17-221  Goryunov A.F.,

Shilnikov K.E.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S18-602  Kuzovlev A.I.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B18-104  Yakovlev V.P.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Social Science  I19-02, I19-05, I19-06, I19-09, I19-10  Belov V.I.


